General information about company

Scrip code 531862

NSE Symbol Not Applicable
MSEI Symbol Not Applicable
ISIN INE842D01011

Name of the company

BHARAT AGRI FERT & REALTY

LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. TR VERIND Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Li§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
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No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a each class of securities (1X)
Category Nos. Of fully - shares e % of total no. of
Category | of sharéhol i paid up 2 ofi P underlying VIl = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
(0] shareholder a) equity sﬂare)s/ Depository (V) +(V)+ as per SCRR, Rights Total as
D) shares |, 4 Receipts W) 1957) (VIII) As a a % of
held (V) V1) % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class| 1 | (A+B+C)
V) eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) @ 10 3589239 3589239 67.91 3589239 3589239 | 67.91
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4090 1696272 1696272 32.09 1696272 1696272 | 32.09




©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

()

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares
held by
Employee
Trusts

Total

4100

5285511

5285511 100

5285511

5285511 | 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(U]

Category
of
shareholder

(m

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD)= (VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(X1

Number of

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
@

held in
As a

% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

form (XIV
No. (XIv)

@

equity shares

dematerialized

(GY)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

67.91

3589239

(B)

Public

32.09

1200257

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

100

4789496

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Nos. Of
shareholders

()

No.
No. of [Of
fully Partly
paid up | paid-
equity | up
shares | equity
held shares
(v) held

V)

No. Of Total nos.
shares shares
underlying | held (VI1)
Depository | =
Receipts (IV)+(V)+
(VD (D)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class
egry

Class eg: Total

Total
asa %
of
Total
Voting
rights

A

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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1) Indian

@ RN SR | 1668908 1668908 | 3158 1668908 1668908 | 31.58
undivided Family

Any Other

(d) . 5 1920331 1920331 |36.33 1920331 1920331 | 36.33
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 3589239 3589239 |67.91 3589239 3589239 | 67.91

2 Foreign

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 10 3589239 3589239 |67.91 3589239 3589239 [ 67.91
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
()] Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual

shareholders

(a(i)) : . 3977 922356 922356 17.45 922356 922356 |(17.45
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |7 520622 520622 | 9.85 520622 520622 [9.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
0] (A7 (Ol 105 253194 253194 | 4.79 253194 253194 |4.79
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 4089 1696172 1696172 | 32.09 1696172 1696172 | 32.09
Total Public
Shareholding 4090 1696272 1696272 | 32.09 1696272 1696272 | 32.09
(B)=(B)()+(B)(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 4100 5285511 5285511 | 100 5285511 5285511 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4100 5285511 5285511 | 100 5285511 5285511 | 100
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
. Number of Slhe:jresd
No. OF No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Lockedin | P'€99€d or
Shares No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Underlving | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered equity shares
Sr Outstaa/dir? Underlying [ convertible convertible securities (X1) hgl d %/n
: ding Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible ; n S a Sa | dematerialized
gt Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI+(X) As | No. |total | No. | total
@ a%of (A+B+C2) | oy | shares | (a) |Shares
held held
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& | |

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

1) Indian

@) 31.58 1668908
(d) 36.33 1920331
Sub-Total (A)(1) 67.91 3589239
) Foreign

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter 67.91 3589239
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1) Institutions

10) 0 100
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 100
(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 17.45 620591
(a(ii)) 9.85 520622
Q) 479 58944
Sub-Total (B)(3) 32.09 1200157
Total Public

Shareholding 32.09 1200257
(B)=(B)()+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

@ Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 4789496
Total (A+B+C ) 100 4789496

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Yogendra
Dahyabhai Patel

Anjni Yogendra
Patel

Vijal Yogendra
Patel

Chandni
Yogendra Patel

Kantilal Naryandas
Jethwa

Click here to go
back

PAN (11)

AABPP4024A

AAFPP3154R

BFTPP2179E

AMTPP8767E

AAEPJ5975F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

820650

788872

33961

21655

3770

1668908

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

820650

788872

33961

21655

3770

1668908

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

file:///Z|/Ajay/Bharat%20Fertilizer%20Industries/2020/fOR%20WEBSITE/SH%20Pattern_Bharat_Dec%202020.html[2/23/2021 5:49:42 PM]




as per SCRR, 15.53 14.93 0.64 0.41 0.07 31.58

1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 820650 788872 33961 21655 3770 1668908
Class eg:y

Total 820650 788872 33961 21655 3770 1668908

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L) 14.93 064 0.41 0.07 31.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.53 14.93 0.64 0.41 0.07 31.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

820650 788872 33961 21655 3770 1668908

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Any Other (specify)
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Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Yogi Investments
Pvt Ltd

Wada Alums And
Acids Pvt Ltd

Vijal Shipping
Pvt Ltd

Chavi Impex
Pvt Ltd

Wada Bottling
Industries Pvt Ltd

PAN (11)

AAACY0125D

AAACWO0468R

AAACV1213F

AAACCA4377TM

AAACWO0957H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

780586

767845

332800

26200

12900

1920331

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

780586

767845

332800

26200

12900

1920331

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.77

14.53

6.3

0.5

0.24

36.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

780586

767845

332800

26200

12900

1920331

Class eg:y

Total

780586

767845

332800

26200

12900

1920331

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.77

14.53

6.3

0.5

0.24

36.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

14.77

14.53
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6.3

0.5

0.24

36.33




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in — (ETERE 767845 332800 26200 12900 1920331
dematerialized

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Name of the . . q . . - . .
Divya Virchand Motta [ Kantilal M Patel | Kashmira Kedar Kothari | Kedar Dilip Kothari | Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)
PAN (11) AGJIPM8284H AEUPP9642K ALEPK5004H ACZPK6578) Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 69660 99880 103050 143514 416104
held (1V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 69660 99880 103050 143514 416104
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, s 189 1.95 2.72 7.87
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 69660 99880 103050 143514 416104
Class eg:y
Total 69660 99880 103050 143514 416104
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