General information about comp	any
Scrip code	531862
NSE Symbol	Not Applicable
MSEI Symbol	Not Applicable
ISIN	INE842D01011
Name of the company	BHARAT AGRI FERT & REALTY LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category No. of Fartly paid-up roughly paid-u												
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as	
	(II)		shares held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	3589239			3589239	67.91	3589239		3589239	67.91	
(B)	Public	4090	1696272			1696272	32.09	1696272		1696272	32.09	

(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	4100	5285511		5285511	100	5285511	5285511	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	l sec	urities				
Category	Category of Un	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.91					3589239	
(B)	Public				32.09					1200257	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					4789496	

	Table 1	II - Statement s	showing sh	arehold	ing pa	nttern of t	he Promo	oter and Pr	omoter (Froup	•	
				No. of	No. Of	V 06	m . I	Shareholding as a % of	Number o			
Ç,	Sr.	Category &	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up		No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated	Kights		Total as a %	
51		Shareholders (I)	(III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											

(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1668908			1668908	31.58	1668908	1668908	31.58
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	1920331			1920331	36.33	1920331	1920331	36.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	3589239			3589239	67.91	3589239	3589239	67.91
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		10	3589239			3589239	67.91	3589239	3589239	67.91
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Public	shareholder				
(1)	Institutions									
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100	100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100	100	0
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3977	922356			922356	17.45	922356	922356	17.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	520622			520622	9.85	520622	520622	9.85
(e)	Any Other (specify)	105	253194			253194	4.79	253194	253194	4.79
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4089	1696172			1696172	32.09	1696172	1696172	32.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		4090	1696272			1696272	32.09	1696272	1696272	32.09
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Non F	romoter- No	on Public sharel	holder		
Total (A+B+C2)		4100	5285511			5285511	100	5285511	5285511	100
Total (A+B+C)		4100	5285511			5285511	100	5285511	5285511	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held	dematerialized form (XIV)	

						(b)		(b)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	and	Promote	Gro	ир	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				31.58					1668908
(d)				36.33					1920331
Sub-Total (A)(1)				67.91					3589239
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				67.91					3589239
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public si	hareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					100
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0					100
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				17.45					620591
(a(ii))				9.85					520622
(e)				4.79					58944
Sub-Total (B)(3)				32.09					1200157
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				32.09					1200257
С	Table IV - St	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4789496
Total (A+B+C)				100					4789496

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Yogendra Dahyabhai Patel	Anjni Yogendra Patel	Vijal Yogendra Patel	Chandni Yogendra Patel	Kantilal Naryandas Jethwa	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AABPP4024A	AAFPP3154R	BFTPP2179E	AMTPP8767E	AAEPJ5975F	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	820650	788872	33961	21655	3770	1668908					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	820650	788872	33961	21655	3770	1668908					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated											

CCDD	15.53	14.93	0.64	0.41	0.07	31.58
as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (1	X)			
Class eg:X	820650	788872	33961	21655	3770	1668908
Class eg:y						
Total	820650	788872	33961	21655	3770	1668908
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.53	14.93	0.64	0.41	0.07	31.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.53	14.93	0.64	0.41	0.07	31.58
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		<u> </u>			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	820650	788872	33961	21655	3770	1668908
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Yogi Investments Pvt Ltd	Wada Alums And Acids Pvt Ltd	Vijal Shipping Pvt Ltd	Chavi Impex Pvt Ltd	Wada Bottling Industries Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACY0125D	AAACW0468R	AAACV1213F	AAACC4377M	AAACW0957H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	780586	767845	332800	26200	12900	1920331
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	780586	767845	332800	26200	12900	1920331
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.77	14.53	6.3	0.5	0.24	36.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	780586	767845	332800	26200	12900	1920331
Class eg:y						
Total	780586	767845	332800	26200	12900	1920331
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.77	14.53	6.3	0.5	0.24	36.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible						
securities (as a	14.77	14.53	6.3	0.5	0.24	36.33

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)										
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	780586	767845	332800	26200	12900	1920331				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Divya Virchand Motta	Kantilal M Patel	Kashmira Kedar Kothari	Kedar Dilip Kothari	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AGJPM8284H	AEUPP9642K	ALEPK5004H	ACZPK6578J	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	69660	99880	103050	143514	416104	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	69660	99880	103050	143514	416104	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.89	1.95	2.72	7.87	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	Class eg: X 69660		103050	143514	416104	
Class eg:y						
Total	69660	99880	103050	143514	416104	

Total as a % of	1.00	1.00	1.05	2.72	5 0 5
Total Voting rights	1.32	1.89	1.95	2.72	7.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.89	1.95	2.72	7.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	69660	99880	103050	143514	416104
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2							
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)							
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kamal Vithalbhai Patel	Meena Vithalbhai Patel	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	CGXPP9138F	CGXPP9139E	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	72550	71950	0						

No. Of Patricy paid up equify shares held (V) No. Of Junes propository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) Rotal nos. shares held nos. of shares (Rotal as per SCRR, 1957 (VIII) As a share for held nos. of shares (Rotal as per SCRR, 1957 (VIII) As a share for held nos. of shares (Rotal as per SCRR, 1957 (VIII) As a share for held nos. of shares (Rotal as per SCRR, 1950 (VIII) As a share for found to the shares (Rotal as per SCRR, 1950 (VIII) As a share for found to the shares (Rotal as per SCRR, 1950 (VIII) As a share for found to the shares (Rotal as per SCRR, 1950 (VIII) (VIII) As a share for found to the shares (Rotal as per SCRR, 1950 (VIII) (VIII) (XII) As a share for found to the shares (Rotal as per Rotal as per CRIII) No. (a) Number of Capital (XII) Number of capital (XII) Number of capital (XII) Rotal for found to the shares (XII) Rotal for found to the shares (XIII) Rotal found to the shares (XIII							
Inderlying Receipt (VI) 2550 71950 0 Total no. shares led (VI) - (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
Name	underlying Depository						
## Soft of Au Bur Color Figure 1	held (VII) =	72550	71950	0			
Clase egy 72550 71950 0 71950 0 71950	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	1.37	1.36	0			
Clase egy Image: Clase egy of Total (Control of Control of	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.37	Class eg: X	72550	71950	0			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)+(XI)+(XI)+(XI)+(XI)+(XI)+(XI)+(Class eg:y						
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locket Number of Locket Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) O defined Continued a	Total	72550	71950	0			
Underlying convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Image: Convertible securities and No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. of (A) Image: Convertible securities and No. of (A) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Image: Conversion of (A) Image: Conversion of (A) Number of Locket In Shares (XII) Image: Conversion of (A) Image: Conversion of (A) Image: Conversion of (A) Number of Locket In Shares (XII) Image: Conversion of (A) Image: Conversion of (A) Image: Conversion of (A) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Image: Conversion of (A) Image: Conversion of (A) Image: Conversion of (A)	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	1.36	0			
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locket No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) No. (a) Quarter As a % of total Shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Underlying Outstanding convertible						
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Underlying Outstanding						
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) As a was a share a	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) O O O O O O O O O O O O O	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %		1.36	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) O O O O O O O O O O O O O	Number of Locked						
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) O O O O O O O O O O O O O							
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 0 0 0							
Reason for not providing PAN	shares held in dematerialized	0	0	0			
	Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

	significant beneficial owners																	
		Details of the SBO						Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of						
						XX .1			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	r by virt	ue of:			creation / acquisition	
S	lo.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	o. in ase of Nationality oreign	Nationality	(Applicable in case of	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1		Anjni Yogendra Patel	AAFPP3154R	518182203	United Kingdom		YOGI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACY0125D		India		14.77	14.77	14.77	No	No	08-02-2019	
2		Anjni Yogendra Patel	AAFPP3154R	518182203	United Kingdom		WADA ALUMS AND ACIDS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACW0468R		India		14.53	14.53	14.53	No	No	08-02-2019	
3		Anjni Yogendra Patel	AAFPP3154R	518182203	United Kingdom		CHAVI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACC4377M		India		0.5	0.5	0.5	No	No	08-02-2019	
											Total:	29.8	29.8	29.8				
4		Yogendra Dahyabhai Patel	AABPP4024A		India		VIJAL SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACV1213F		India		6.3	6.3	6.3	No	No	08-02-2019	
5		Yogendra Dahyabhai Patel	AABPP4024A		India		WADA BOTTLING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACW0957H		India		0.24	0.24	0.24	No	No	08-02-2019	
	Total										Total:	6.54	6.54	6.54				